
 

   

 EMPLOYER/RECRUITER CAMPUS VISITS FALL 2025 

                                Locations & Times:  Career Center (Bowman Hall)  10:00-12:00  

Amsler Campus Center Marketplace  12:00-2:00 

 

 

• Friday, September 12  Berkshire County Superior Court 

• Monday, September 15  Barrington Stage Company 

• Tuesday, September 16  Susan B. Anthony Birthplace Museum 

• Wednesday, September 17  Hillcrest Educational Centers 

• Thursday, September 18  Berkshire Bank 

• Friday, September 19  SFP Tax & Insurance 

• Monday, September 22  Berkshire County Sheriff’s Office 

• Tuesday, September 23  UMass Amherst School of Public Policy Graduate Program 

• Wednesday, September 24  Fitchburg State University 

• Friday, September 26  Second Chance Composting 

• Tuesday, September 30  Berkshire Taconic Community Foundation 

• Wednesday, October 1  Bennington County Head Start/Early Head Start 

• Thursday, October 2   Home Instead Senior Care 

• Friday, October 3   Berkshire Taconic Community Foundation 

• Monday, October 6   Fitchburg State University 

• Tuesday, October 7   MOLARI Employment and Healthcare Services 

• Wednesday, October 8  Army National Guard 

• Thursday, October 9   Jiminy Peak Mountain Resort 

• Wednesday, October 15  Berkshire Bank 

• Friday, October 17   Berkshire County Superior Court 

• Friday, October 24   Hillcrest Educational Centers 

• Tuesday, October 28   Elizabeth Freeman Center 

• Wednesday, October 29  Branches School of the Berkshires 

• Thursday, October 30  Williamstown Theatre Festival 

• Monday, November 3  MOLARI Employment and Healthcare Services 

• Tuesday, November 4  UMass Amherst School of Public Policy Graduate Program 

• Wednesday, November 5  MASS MoCA 

• Thursday, November 6  Berkshire Bank 

• Friday, November 7   Mass Audubon 

• Wednesday, November 12  Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection 

• Thursday, November 13  Fitchburg State University 

• Monday, November 17  MassHire Berkshire Career Center 

• Tuesday, November 18  Berkshire East Mountain Resort 

• Wednesday, November 19  Roger Williams University Graduate Programs 

• Thursday, November 20  Hillcrest Educational Centers 


